
LOT 33 TURKEY CREEK UNIT 1 S/D.

WD 1402-2044 THRU 2051, WD 1434-

MILLIMAN TERRY LYN JR
119 NW KRISTIN DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

23-3S-16-02279-133

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

23316.060 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

05/15/2023 JB 0.39 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

261,624
20,301
35,000

316,925
0

316,925
HX HB 50,722

266,203
316,925

0

332,605

1472/886 8/01/2022 WD Q I 01 315,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DUCKETT BRANTLEY S

MILLIMAN TERRY LYN 

1434/629 4/02/2021 WD Q I 01 267,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EAGLE THOMAS H MANAGI

DUCKETT BRANTLEY S
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000045741 Swimming Pool and 66,234 10/21/2022

39640 SFR 0 04/21/2020

2023HX Base Yr

119 NW KIRSTIN DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,075 118.5030 132.72 275,394 2020 2020 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1665

BAS 1,665 100 1,665 209,930

FGR 577 55 317 39,968

FOP 143 30 43 5,422

FOP 168 30 50 6,304

2,553 2,075 261,624

BAS=[ORIG=80,51] E16 S3 E7 S7 E8 S3 E22 N3 E12 N32 W13 S2 S8
W21 N8 W31 S20 $
FGR=[ORIG=80,51] S26 E23 N23 W7 N3 W16 $
FOP=[ORIG=111,31] S8 E21 N8 W21 $
FOP=[ORIG=111,64] S8 E11 N3 E11 N5 W22 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,236.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2021 2020 100 2,781

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2023 2022 95 15,960

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 520.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,560

20,301

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


